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on market

Overview

2024/04/18 17:45:00

Price
1,949.76 EUR
Difference 0.19% (3.62)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Instruments in index 9
Type of index Price Index
Security type Index

Market data
Open 1,945.49 EUR
High 1,954.57 EUR
Low 1,942.09 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,946.14 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Top 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend

KOFOLA
CES...

273.00 +1.49

ERSTE
GROU...

42.68 +1.33

PHILIP MOR... 16,020.00 +0.88

COLT CZ
GR...

628.00 +0.64

VIENNA INS... 29.15 +0.27

Flop 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
CEZ AS 874.00 -0.68

KOMERCNI B... 865.50 -0.29

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Date Headline Download
2024/04/18 CEE corporate bond rally
2024/04/18 Akciové trhy - denní zpráva
2024/04/17 Akciové trhy - denní zpráva
2024/04/17 Ranní restart
2024/04/16 Akciové trhy - denní zpráva
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156488_sortBy=name&elem1156488_sortOrder=DESC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156488_sortBy=diff_pct&elem1156488_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156504_sortBy=name&elem1156504_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156504_sortBy=diff_pct&elem1156504_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156503_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000726443&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f29d8cbb14530218bcf7e81528d73385b6780eb7ac7cc1a01828fe5fd80a620c&idfile=60210&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60210%2F2024-04-18%2FCredit%2BNews&stath=2091b13d2d2b170d7&time=1713571766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff04674bb0d35780d85695c0aa6b770461b33ae08f96c5c1cd3373290f668123&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2266ee6633081491a&time=1713571766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8026aca2b650079bc04ed8fd3c517e9c6aa87e3b459d1a3a12614dfd9fe27a&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13cbe8df5887faaa3&time=1713571766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f0a7fb2ffaf44b2d0210f670a080b31aafe72cd12fa36de403815c2aa243f75&idfile=60200&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60200%2F2024-04-17%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=ee18c3425c5ad8e6d&time=1713571766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b165bad314f462b4db28be2810df78a078cdaea3e436c1ab0130abb87a76576a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08baeeb9c80064671&time=1713571766&tool=RSC


Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
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5Y

Details

2024/04/18 17:45:00

Price
1,949.76 EUR
Difference 0.19% (3.62)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Security type Index
Instruments in index 9

Market data
Open 1,945.49 EUR
High 1,954.57 EUR
Low 1,942.09 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,946.14 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +11.63% +0.78% +41.60%
Perf (abs.) +203.18 +15.15 +572.85
Beta - - -
Volatility 9.54 10.84 19.17

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
Ø price 5 days | Ø volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,949.52 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days | Ø volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,894.34 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days | Ø volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,856.78 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days | Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,804.36 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 1,959.75 EUR (2024/04/12)
YTD Low | date 1,791.79 EUR (2024/03/05)
52 Weeks High | date 1,959.75 EUR (2024/04/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,678.41 EUR (2023/06/29)
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Name
ISIN

Price Diff %
Diff +/-

Performance Date
Time

Turnover Pc.
Turnover Money

CEZ AS
CZ0005112300

874.00 -0.68%
-6.00

24/04/18
16:22:56

164,307
143,558,466.50

COLT CZ GROUP SE CZK0.10
CZ0009008942

628.00 0.64%
4.00

24/04/18
16:15:14

3,625
2,276,035.00

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
AT0000652011

1,069.50 1.33%
14.00

24/04/18
16:15:20

27,730
29,608,537.00

KOFOLA CESKOSLOVENSKO AS ...
CZ0009000121

273.00 1.49%
4.00

24/04/18
16:15:17

1,487
406,986.00

KOMERCNI BANKA
CZ0008019106

865.50 -0.29%
-2.50

24/04/18
16:15:05

151,279
131,045,872.00

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.
CZ0008040318

101.80 0.00%
0.00

24/04/18
16:15:16

448,865
45,768,014.40

PHILIP MORRIS(CZ) CZK1000
CS0008418869

16,020.00 0.88%
140.00

24/04/18
16:15:25

636
10,145,900.00

PRIMOCO UAV SE CZK1
CZ0005135970

900.00 0.00%
0.00

24/04/18
13:41:45

253
227,700.00

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP
AT0000908504

733.00 0.27%
2.00

24/04/18
14:05:15

865
634,133.00

Composition
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_name_gen_isin&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_performance_pct_gen_performance_abs&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_performance_bar&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_turnover_pieces&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_turnover_money&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
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